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In event of a Tornado Warning everyone should go to a Lower Level PRIMARY SHELTER

AutoCAD SHX Text
FE

AutoCAD SHX Text
FE



-10' 0' 10' 20' 30' 40'5'

1st Floor

200 University Park.
STORAGE

REF.

MW.

220-10

220-11

220-9

220-8

220-7

220-6

220-5
220-4

220-12

Dean's office

OFFICE

LEASED SPACE

302
OFFICE

282

290291
CONFERENCE LEASED OFFICE

301

303

300

OFFICE SPACE

OFFICE

PHOTO SERVICES STUDIO

281

CONFERENCE

285
283

KITCHEN

289

OFFICE SPACE

OFFICE

260

MEETING ROOM MEETING ROOM

KITCHEN

LEADERSHIP COUNCIL OFFICE

288

286

287

SUITE 240258

261

COPY ROOM

OFFICE

220-17
KITCHEN 220-19

220-3

220-20

220-21220-22220-23220-24220-25

220-26

220-2
220-1

220-13

BREAK
220-16

220-29

220-15

220-
18A

220-
18B

240-A

220-27 220-28

240-B252 251

COPY/WORK 

COPY

OFFICE 1

WORKSTATTIONS

250

ROOM

DW

SK

REF

12'-3"

OFFICE  9

257

254

255

256

259

253

EMERGENCY STORM SHELTERS
In event you can not get to a Primary Shelter go to a SECONDARY STORM SHELTER

located on 2nd floor

In event of a Tornado Warning everyone should go to a Lower Level PRIMARY SHELTER


